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EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS
(SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4102308/2014 & others

Mr M Cooper Claimant
& Others
(see attached schedule)

Galliford Try Employment Limited Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the
Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of

Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Robert Gall
Date of Judgment 03 July 2018
Entered in register and copied to the parties 03 July 2018



Multiple Schedule 6994
Name:

Mr M Cooper

Mr B McMillan

Mr M Burns

Mr A Cunningham

Mr A McMillan

Mr A Crossing

Case Number:

4102308/2014
4102309/2014
4102312/2014
4102313/2014
4102315/2014
4102316/2014



